
Sangre Grande Jamaat vs Munroe Road JamaatonTuesday 29 May 2012atSt

Sangre Grande Jamaat won by 7 runs

scored by Siddiq

Team Sangre Grande Jamaat
Score 62 for 3
Overs 8.0

Players Ejaz Mohammed
Leston Ramdeen
Javid Khan
Zaheer Mohammed ( Sangre Grande )
Hanzllah Tahir
Zaahir Elahie
Aaqib Mohammed
Zafar Mohammed
Sadiq Mohammed

Team Munroe Road Jamaat
Score 55 for 6
Overs 8.0

Players Naaim Abdool
Jaraad Abdool
Imtiaz Abdool
Isa Abdool
Masud Mohammed
Hasan Abdool
Reaiz Abdool
Jamal Mohammed
Riaff Ali
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Sangre Grande Jamaat vs Munroe Road Jamaat Tue 29-May-2012

Sangre Grande Jamaat IN Venue: St Toss won by: Sangre Grande Jamaat

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Ejaz Mohammed .. run out (Imtiaz Abdool) 0 2 2 0.0

2 Leston Ramdeen 2..1.....1...2422.12.21 not out 20 23 12 4 6 1 48% 87.0

3 Javid Khan run out (Reaiz Abdool) 0 0

4 Zaheer Mohammed (
Sangre Grande )

.2244..12... c Masud Mohammed  b Isa Abdool 15 12 6 1 3 2 50% 125.0

5 Hanzllah Tahir ..24214.12. not out 16 11 3 2 3 2 73% 145.5

6 Zaahir Elahie

7 Aaqib Mohammed

8 Zafar Mohammed

9 Sadiq Mohammed

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 11  (10wd  0nb  0lb  1b) TOTAL 62 RUNS
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Zaheer
Mohammed (
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5.4
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3 1 14 3 14.00Hasan Abdool
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W

WD
NB

8
1 8 8.00Jaraad Abdool
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Sangre Grande Jamaat vs Munroe Road Jamaat Tue 29-May-2012

Munroe Road Jamaat INNI Venue: St Toss won by: Sangre Grande Jamaat

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Naaim Abdool 2....2. run out (Zaahir Elahie) 4 7 5 2 29% 57.1

2 Jaraad Abdool 2.2212111 run out (Zaahir Elahie) 12 9 1 4 4 89% 133.3

3 Imtiaz Abdool ...11211..11 run out (Aaqib Mohammed) 8 12 5 6 1 58% 66.7

4 Isa Abdool 446.2.2.21. run out (Zaahir Elahie) 21 11 4 1 3 2 1 64% 190.9

5 Masud Mohammed run out (Sadiq Mohammed) 0 0

6 Hasan Abdool 1.1...... not out 2 9 7 2 22% 22.2

7 Reaiz Abdool run out (Zaahir Elahie) 0 0

8 Jamal Mohammed

9 Riaff Ali

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 8  (8wd  0nb  0lb  0b) TOTAL 55 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

12

Naaim Abdool

1.6

10

2

27

Jaraad Abdool

4.2

15

3

44

Imtiaz Abdool

5.2

17

4

48

Masud
Mohammed

5.6

4

5

54

Isa Abdool

7.4

6

6

55

Reaiz Abdool

7.6

1

7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON
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1 1 1 1 1.00Aaqib
Mohammed
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Sangre Grande Jamaat vs Munroe Road Jamaat Tue 29-May-2012

Sangre Grande Jamaat INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 5 0 Jamal Mohammed 2 1wd . . 1 . 1wd . 

2 7 1 Imtiaz Abdool W . . 1wd . . 1 

3 19 2 Reaiz Abdool W . 1wd 1wd 1wd . 1wd 2 4 2 

4 31 2 Masud Mohammed . 2 2 4 4 . 

5 37 2 Naaim Abdool 2 . 1 . 1 2 

6 40 3 Isa Abdool 2 . . W . 1by 

7 54 3 Hasan Abdool 1wd 1wd 2 1wd 4 2 1 . 2 

8 62 3 Jaraad Abdool 4 . 1 1 2 . 

Sangre Grande Jamaat vs Munroe Road Jamaat Tue 29-May-2012

Munroe Road Jamaat INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 5 0 Hanzllah Tahir 2 . 1wd . . . 2 

2 12 1 Javid Khan 2 . 2 2 1 W 

3 18 1 Zafar Mohammed 1wd 2 1 . 1wd . . 1 

4 27 1 Leston Ramdeen 1 1wd 1 2 1 1wd 1 1 

5 42 2 Ejaz Mohammed . W 1 4 4 6 

6 48 4 Sadiq Mohammed 1wd 1 W 2 . 2 W 

7 54 4 Zaheer Mohammed ( 1 1wd 2 1 . 1 . 

8 55 6 Aaqib Mohammed . . . W . 1wd W 
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